
Економско – трговинска школа  Бор         

 

ДОПУНСКА НАСТАВА 

 шк. 2020/2021.г. 

 

 

 

Бр. 

 

 

Презиме и име 

 

Наставни 

предмет 

Назив 

облика 

образовано

-васп. рада 

 

Разред 

и одељење 

 

 

Дан 

 

Време 

       од                        до 

1.  
Илић Татјана 

Српски језик и 

књижевност 

допунска 

настава 
I - IV Уторак 7:25 7:55 

2.  Антонијевић 

Снежана 

Српски језик и 

књижевност 

допунска 

настава 
I - IV Четвртак  7:25 7:55 

3.  Мундрић 

Гордана  
Енглески језик 

допунска 

настава 
I - IV Понедељак 12:10 12:40 

4.  Стојановски 

Сања  
Енглески језик 

допунска 

настава 
I - IV Петак  12:50 13:20 

5.  

Поповић 

Валентина 

Француски 

језик 

допунска 

настава 

   I, III и IV 

         

          II 

 

        Уторак  

         Среда  

12:50 

12:50 

 

13:20 

13:20 

 

6.  Костић 

Стефана 
Руски језик 

допунска 

настава 
      I -IV        Уторак  12:50 13:20 

7.  

Јовић Наталија Математика 
допунска 

настава 

 

I - III 

 

Понедељак 

Уторак 

Среда 

Петак  

8:00 

12:00 

7:20 

7:20 

8:30 

13:00 

7:50 

7:50 

8.  Милутиновић 

Милена 
Математика 

допунска 

настава 
I - IV Среда  12:50 13:20 

9.  Милутиновић 

Милена 

Рачунарство и 

информатика 

допунска 

настава 
I-1 Петак  12:10 12:40 

10.  Испировић 

Бобан 

Рачунарство и 

информатика 

допунска 

настава 
I, II и IV Четвртак  12:00 12:30 

11.  Испировић 

Бобан 

Канцеларијско 

пословање 

допунска 

настава 
I-1, II-1 Петак  12:00 12:30 

12.  
Милошевић 

Стојанка 

Географија, 

Туристичка 

географија 

допунска 

настава 
I - IV Понедељак  13:30 14:00 

13.  Емина 

Јаковљевић 
Географија  

допунска 

настава 

I-2, I-3,  

III-4 
Понедељак  

12:50 

13:25 

13:20 

14:00 

14.  Тркуља 

Зорица 
Биологија 

допунска 

настава 
I-2 и I-3 Понедељак  12:50 13:20 

15.  
Ирена Митић Хемија  

допунска 

настава 
I-1, I-2 Уторак  7:20 7:50 



16.  
Марија Крстић Хемија  

допунска 

настава 
I-3 Петак  7:20 7:50 

17.  
Челабић 

Виолета 

Правна група 

предмета 

допунска 

настава 

 

 II, III и IV 

 

Четвртак  13:30 14:00 

18.  Радмила 

Томић 

Богдановић 

Правна група 

предмета 

допунска 

настава 

 

 II, III и IV 

 

Уторак 

Среда  

13:30 

13:30 

14:00 

14:00 

19.  Звездица 

Павловић 
Статистика  

допунска 

настава 

III-2 

IV-1 

Понедељак  

Четвртак  

12:10 

8:00 

12:40 

8:30 

20.  
Ристовски 

Гордана 
Рачуноводство 

допунска 

наства 

IV-1 

I-1 

Среда  

Уторак и петак  

11:30 

7:20 

12:00 

7:50 

21.  Иванишевић 

Видосава 
Рачуноводство  

допунска 

настава 
II-1 

Понедељак  

Петак  

13:25 

12:10 

13:55 

12:40 

22.  
Ескић Лидија 

Економска 

група предмета 

допунска 

настава 
I - III Понедељак  13:00 13:45 

23.  Милановић 

Лидија 

Економска 

група предмета 

допунска 

настава 
I, III и IV Среда  12:00 12:30 

24.  
Стаменковић 

Соња 

 

Рачуноводство 

 

допунска 

настава 
III-1 Среда  11:30 12:00 

25.  Наташа 

Бојковски 

Јорговановић 

Економска 

група предмета 

допунска 

настава 
II - IV        Уторак  12:50      13:20 

26.  Милановић 

Наташа 

Економсака  

група предмета 

допунска 

настава 
I-3 и III-1   Уторак  11:30 12:00 

27.  
Елена Спасић 

Митрановић 

Туристичка 

група предмета 

допунска 

настава 
 III- IV 

Уторак  

Четвртак 

Петак  

12:15 

13:30 

11:30 

13:20 

14:00 

12:00 

28.  
Милена Кенић 

Првановић 

Агенцијско и 

хотелијерско 

пословање 

допунска 

настава 
I- IV Петак  11:30 12:00 

29.  Филиповић 

Ирена 

 

Економска  

група предмета 

допунска 

настава 
  II, III и IV 

Понедељак  

Петак  

12:50 

12:50 

13:20 

13:20 

30.  
Јуклен Весна Куварство  

допунска 

настава 
II-4 Петак  13:30 14:00 

 
 

Директор школе 

 

__________________________ 

 

Светлана Радосављевић 


